Impulse 6000D/7000DP
Defibrillator/External Pacer Analyzer
The Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer and
Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous
Pacer Analyzer Test Systems are rugged, portable
precision test instruments that ensure proper
operation and ultimate performance of critical life-
support cardiac-resuscitation equipment.

50 Ω through 200 Ω loads
13  Fluke Biomedical     Impulse 6000D/7000DP Defibrillator/External Pacer Analyzer
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
2811928 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer 120 V (US)
3077031 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer (Schuko)
3077046 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer (UK)
3077054 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer (Japan)
3085270 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer (Australia)
3085281 Impulse 6000D Defibrillator Analyzer (India)
2811919 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V (US)
3077005 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V
(Schuko)
3077010 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V (UK)
3077022 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V
(Japan)
3085296 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V
(Australia)
3085308 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer 120 V
(India)
3326874 TA-IMP7KDP Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker Ana-
lyzer with test automation 120 V (US)
3326888 TA-IMP7KDP-01 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker
Analyzer with test automation 120 V (Schuko)
3326895 TA-IMP7KDP-02 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker
Analyzer with test automation 120 V (UK)
3326901 TA-IMP7KDP-03 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker
Analyzer with test automation 120 V (Japan)
3326912 TA-IMP7KDP-04 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker
Analyzer with test automation 120 V (Australia)
3326920 TA-IMP7KDP-05 Impulse 7000DP Defibrillator/Transcutaneous Pacemaker
Analyzer with test automation 120 V (India)
Standard accessories
1626219 USB Computer Communication Cable
3028662 Getting-Started Guide